

Date of Hearing:	Time:	Type of Application:
09/13/2021	6:00PM	Rezone
Name of Applicant:		Location:
REZN 21-0121 LIBERTY UTIL	ITIES	City Council Chambers

Based upon the facts presented during the course of this hearing, I have found that the application is generally:

Conforming to the City's adopted Land Use Plan	Ø Yes	O No	
Conforming to the City's adopted Transportation Plan	& Yes	O No	
Conforming to other adopted plans of the City (i.e. water, wastewater, parks, etc.)	X Yes	O No	
Compatible with surrounding land uses	🗙 Yes	O No	
Able to be adequately served by municipal infrastructure	X Yes	O No	
Aligned with the purposes of RSMo. 89.040	🖞 Yes	O No	

Statement of Relevant Facts Found:

	runoff, Citicens had Flow would increase
Based on these findings, I have con recommend the application to the C	cluded to Approval O Denial
Commissioner Name:	Commissioner Signature: Date:



Date of Hearing:	Time:	Type of Application:
09/13/2021	6:00PM	Rezone
Name of Applicant:		Location:
REZN 21-0121 LIBERTY UTIL	ITIES	City Council Chambers

Based upon the facts presented during the course of this hearing, I have found that the application is generally:

Conforming to the City's adopted Land Use Plan	🔗 Yes	O No
Conforming to the City's adopted Transportation Plan	🕜 Yes	O No
Conforming to other adopted plans of the City (i.e. water, wastewater, parks, etc.)	🖗 Yes	O ^N ⁰
Compatible with surrounding land uses	🕑 Yes	O No
Able to be adequately served by municipal infrastructure	🧭 Yes	O №
Aligned with the purposes of RSMo. 89.040	🔗 Yes	O No

Statement of Relevant Facts Found:

otatement of relievanter and				
Zerolotiline UZ lots on 9. Sewer/weter capacity is there Stall recommoder approval Transportation not studied as gra				
Based on these findings, I have con recommend the application to the C	icluded to Sity Council for:	🔇 Approval	O Denial	
Commissioner Name: Brian Doubrava	Commissioner S	Signature:	Date:	



Date of Hearing:	Time:	Type of Application:
09/13/2021	6:00PM	Rezone
Name of Applicant:		Location:
REZN 21-0121 LIBERTY	UTILITIES	City Council Chambers

Based upon the facts presented during the course of this hearing, I have found that the application is generally:



- Looking to approve improve water retention in conjunction with the Citry

Based on these findings, I have concluded to recommend the application to the City Council for:



O Denial

Commissioner Name:

YNTHIF

Commissioner Signature:

Date:



Date of Hearing:	Time:	Type of Application:
09/13/2021	6:00PM	Rezone
Name of Applicant:		Location:
REZN 21-0121 LIBERTY UTIL	_ITIES	City Council Chambers

Based upon the facts presented during the course of this hearing, I have found that the application is generally:

Conforming to the City's adopted Land Use Plan	🕉 Yes	O No
Conforming to the City's adopted Transportation Plan	Ø Yes	O No
Conforming to other adopted plans of the City (i.e. water, wastewater, parks, etc.)	X Yes	O No
Compatible with surrounding land uses	Ø Yes	\bigcirc No
Able to be adequately served by municipal infrastructure	Ø Yes	O No
Aligned with the purposes of RSMo. 89.040	Ø∕Y Yes	O No

Statement of Relevant Facts Found:

Based on these findings, I have concluded to recommend the application to the City Council for:		🗶 Approval	O Denial	
Commissioner Name:	Commissioner S	ignature:	Date:	

Darran Campbell

Dome Culle

9-13-21



Date of Hearing:	Time:	Type of Application:	
09/13/2021	6:00PM	Rezone	
Name of Applicant:		Location:	
REZN 21-0121 LIBERTY UT	ILITIES	City Council Chambers	

Based upon the facts presented during the course of this hearing, I have found that the application is generally:

Conforming to the City's adopted Land Use Plan	∕ Yes	O No
Conforming to the City's adopted Transportation Plan	∕ Yes	O No
Conforming to other adopted plans of the City (i.e. water, wastewater, parks, etc.)	⊘ Yes	O №
Compatible with surrounding land uses	Yes	O No
Able to be adequately served by municipal infrastructure	Yes	O No
Aligned with the purposes of RSMo. 89.040	Ø Yes	O No

Statement of Relevant Facts Found:

Based on these findings, I have concluded to recommend the application to the City Council for: Approval O Denial

Date: (Commissioner Signature Commissioner Name: 15 AUSIN te